
   RICE AND NOODLES  
 

S M L 

 
 
 
 

Kueh Tiaw 

 
Kueh Tiaw Cantonese Style 

Kueh Tiaw Tomato Sauce 

  PRAWNS  
 

S M L 
Buttered Prawn 32.00 53.00 75.00 

Squid with Spicy Lime 18.00 27.00 36.00 

 
 

  BEANCURD  

Homemade Beancurd 15.00  22.00 32.00 

Beancurd in Claypot 15.00  22.00 32.00 

 
   VEGETABLES  

 
 
 
 

 
with Prawn 

 
 
 
 
 

Salted Fish 

   SOUP  

 
 
 

Crabmeat 

 
 
 

   DUCK M   L  
 

Yam Duck 27.00 53.00  

 
 

   CHICKEN  

 

 
Lemon Sauce 

 
 
 

  BEEF AND LAMB  
 

  S    M    L 
Beef with Ginger and   24.00  34.00  45.00 
Spring Onion 

Beef with Black Pepper   24.00  34.00  45.00 
Sauce 

Szechuan Lamb Chop   27.00  42.00 58.00 

Beef Rendang   19.00  38.00  57.00 

 
  FISH  

 
Sweet & Sour Sliced Fish 24.00  35.00 48.00 

Sliced Fish with       24.00  35.00  48.00 
Assam Sauce 

Curry Assam Fish in Claypot 26.00  42.00  64.00 

Halibut 9.50 per 100g 

preparation style: 
Steamed Cantonese Style 
Steamed Teochew Style 

 

   DESSERTS AND  FRESH FRUITS  

Mixed Fruits 
9.00 (s) 13.00 (M) 19.00 (L) 

Tausa Pancake 5.30 per portion 

 S M L 

Fish Lips Soup with 22.00 37.00 48.00 

Sweet Corn Soup with 
Crabmeat 

11.00 22.00 32.00 

 

Fried Rice with Salted Fish 11.00 22.00 32.00 

Kai See Mee 11.00 22.00 32.00 

Fried Dry Mee, Beehoon, 11.00 22.00 32.00 

Fried Mee, Beehoon, 11.00 22.00 32.00 

Fried Mee, Beehoon, 

 

Dabai Fried Rice with Prawns 

11.00 22.00 32.00 

 

12.00 24.00 36.00 

Roasted Chicken 20.00 39.00  

Boneless Chicken with 22.00 43.00 

Boneless Chicken with 
Onion Rings 

Roasted Chicken Thai Style 

22.00 43.00 
 

26.00 52.00 

 

Chai Sim with Garlic 10.00 20.00 27.00 

Kai Lan with oyster sauce 10.00 20.00 27.00 

Mixed Vegetables 
with Seafood 

16.00 27.00 38.00 

Broccoli or Kailan     22.00 32.00 48.00 

Spinach with Garlic 13.00 22.00 32.00 

Bean sprouts with 
Salted Fish 

10.00 20.00 27.00 

Fried Egg Pant with 

 

Long Bean with Sambal 

 

Cangkuk Manis with Egg 

13.00 22.00 32.00 

 

10.00 20.00 27.00 

 

10.00 20.00 27.00 

 



SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS 
Our Club is happy to cater to your special dietary needs where possible. 

If you wish to have your food to contain: 
no MSG less Salt less Oil 

Please inform our service team at the time of placing your order 

 
 

ALL DAY BREAKFAST 

3 Egg Omelette with French Fries 6.60 
selection of cheese, mushroom, or chicken 

Pancakes with Maple Syrup 

Waffles with 

5.20 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mixed Green Salad 
Hawaiian Salad 
All Salads are served with garlic toast 

SOUP 
Minestrone Soup 
German Green Pea Soup 
Cream of Wild Mushroom Soup 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8.00 
8.00 

 
 

5.80 
5.80 
5.80 

Maple syrup 7.00 
Single scoop vanilla ice-cream 8.00 

Fritto Crostini 8.70 

SNACKS 
Fried Chicken Wing 

 
3.20 

Spring Roll 2.70 

APPETIZERS & SALAD 
 

Chef Salad 11.00 
 



SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS 
Our Club is happy to cater to your special dietary needs where possible. 

If you wish to have your food to contain: 
no MSG less Salt less Oil 

Please inform our service team at the time of placing your order 

 
 

WESTERN FAVOURITES 
Sirloin Steak 34.00 
with french fries & vegetables 

Mixed Grill 
A combination of grilled lamb, chicken, steak & cheese 
sausage, served with french fries & vegetables 

Beef Stroganoff 
with buttered rice 

Chicken Chop (boneless thigh & drumstick) 
with mashed potatoes and vegetables 

Irish Lamb Stew 
with mashed potatoes and vegetables 

38.00 

 

10.00 

 
17.50 

16.00 

Fish & Chips 22.00 
Breaded fillet of Perch 
with crispy chips, coleslaw and tartar sauce 

Chicken Cordon Bleu 
with french fries and vegetables 

 
BURGERS & SANDWICHES 

20.00 

Sandwich (S) 4.70 (L) 6.90 
your choice of egg, chicken, cheese or tuna 

Sarawak Club Sandwich 
toasted triple-decker, layered with beef bacon, fried egg, 
chicken and french fries 

11.60 

Badger Burger 12.70 
Double decker beef patty with cheese, fried egg, 
coleslaw and french fries 



 
 

 
PASTA 
Spaghetti Napolitan 
Spaghetti Bolognaise 
Penne Carbonara 
with beef bacon and turkey ham 

SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS 
Our Club is happy to cater to your special dietary needs where possible. 

If you wish to have your food to contain: 
no MSG less Salt less Oil 

Please inform our service team at the time of placing your order 
 
 
 
 

 

10.00 
15.50 

15.50 

Parsley Linguine with Veal Bratwurst & Olives 
served with 2 pieces of garlic bread 

Beef and Mushroom Lasagna 
with béchamel tomato sauce, parmesan cheese 
and olive oil 

 
RISI BISI 
Fried Rice with Fried Egg & Seafood 
Fried Rice with Beef 

10.00 
 

23.00 

 
 

 
8.50 
8.00 

Fried Rice with Salted Fish 7.00 
Fried Rice Chinese style 7.00 
Mixed Vegetables with Rice 8.00 
Sweet & Sour Fish with Rice 
Ginger Chicken with Rice 
Ginger Beef & Onion with Rice 

 

MALAYSIAN FAVOURITES 
Nasi Campur 
Nasi Goreng Istimewa 
Nasi Kari Ayam 
with fried belacan long bean 

8.50 
7.00 
8.50 

 
 

9.00 
9.00 
9.00 

Nasi Lemak Special 9.00 

Curry Lamb Shank with Rice 32.00 

Beef Rendang with Rice   9.00 

Fried Mee Siam with Prawns   9.00 
 
 



 
 

 
OODLES OF NOODLES 
your choice of beehoon, kueh tiaw or noodle 

Fried Noodles with Chicken 
and Seafood 

SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS 
Our Club is happy to cater to your special dietary needs where possible. 

If you wish to have your food to contain: 
no MSG less Salt less Oil 

Please inform our service team at the time of placing your order 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

8.50 

Cantonese Fried Noodles with Seafood 

Cantonese Fried Noodles with Beef 

Fried Noodles with Tomato Sauce 
and Beef 

In Soup with Seafood 

In Soup with Chicken & Seafood 

Fried Kueh Tiaw with Black Bean Sauce 

Hock Chew Mee 

8.50 

8.50 

8.50 

 
8.50 

8.50 

8.50 

8.50 

Kai See Mee 7.50 
fried noodles with shredded chicken, 
mushroom & cabbage 

Fried Tanghoon with Seafood 

VEGETARIAN CORNER 
Vegetarian Fried Dry Noodles 
Vegetarian Fried Noodles 
your choice of mushroom or with tomato sauce 

Vegetarian Noodle Soup 
Vegetarian Fried Rice 
Vegetarian Mixed Vegetables with Rice 
All vegetarian dishes are cooked without eggs, garlic and onion 
your choice of beehoon, kueh tiaw or noodle 

SMALL BITES 
Beef Burger 
Beef Burger with Cheese 
Beef Burger with Egg & Cheese 
Chicken Burger 
Hot Dog 

8.50 

 

5.30 
5.30 

5.30 
5.30 
5.30 

 
 
 
6.00 
7.00 
7.50 
5.30 
4.20 

Junior Fish & Chip 
All items above are served with french fries 

14.80 


