### RICE AND NOODLES

	S M L
Fried Rice with Salted Fish	11.00 22.00 32.00
Kai See Mee	11.00 22.00 32.00
Fried Dr <mark>y</mark> Mee, Beehoon, Kueh Tiaw	11.00 22.00 32.00
Fried Mee, Beehoon, Kueh Tiaw Cantonese Style	11.00 22.00 32.00
Fried Mee, Beehoon, Kueh Tiaw Tomato Sauce	11.00 22.00 32.00
Dabai Fried Rice with Prawr	ns 12.00 24.00 36.00
PRAWNS	
Buttered Prawn	S M L 32.00 53.00 75.00
Squid with Spicy Lime	18.00 27.00 36.00
BEANCURD	
Homemade Beancurd	15.00 22.00 32.00
Beancurd in Claypot	15.00 22.00 32.00
VEGETABLES	
Chai Sim with Garlic	10.00 20.00 27.00
Kai Lan with oyster sauce	10.00 20.00 27.00
Mixed Vegetables with Seafood	16.00 27.00 38.00
Broccoli or Kailan with Prawn	22.00 32.00 48.00
Spinach with Garlic	13.00 22.00 32.00
Bean sprouts with Salted Fish	10.00 20.00 27.00
Fried Egg Pant with Salted Fish	13.00 22.00 32.00
Long Bean with Sambal	10.00 20.00 27.00
Cangkuk Manis with Egg	10.00 20.00 27.00

#### SOUP

	S	М	L
Fish Lips Soup with Crabmeat	22.00	37.00	48.00
Sweet Corn Soup with Crabmeat	11.00	22.00	32.00
DUCK		М	L

Yam Duck

27.00 53.00

CHICKEN		
Roasted Chicken	20.00 3	39.00
Boneless Chicken with	22.00 4	3 00
Lemon Sauce	22.00	0.00
Boneless Chicken with	22.00 4	3.00
Onion Rings		
Roasted Chicken Thai Style	26.00 5	52.00
BEEF AND LAMB		
		-
	S M	L
Beef with Ginger and	24.00 34.00 4	15.00

Beef with Ginger and Spring Onion	24.00	34.00	45.00
Beef with Black Pepper Sauce	24.00	34.00	45.00
Szechuan Lamb Chop	27.00	42.00	58.00
Beef Rendang	19.00	38.00	57.00

#### FISH

Sweet & Sour Sliced Fish	24.00	35.00	48.00	
Sliced Fish with Assam Sauce	24.00	35.00	48.00	
Curry Assam Fish in Claypot	26.00	42.00	64.00	
Halibut 9.50 per 1	00g			

<u>preparation style:</u> Steamed Cantonese Style Steamed Teochew Style

#### DESSERTS AND FRESH FRUITS

Mixed Fruits 9.00 (s) 13.00 (M) 19.00 (L)

Tausa Pancake 5.30 per portion

#### SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS

Our Club is happy to cater to your special dietary needs where possible If you wish to have your food to contain: no MSG less Salt less Oil Please inform our service team at the time of placing your order

## ALL DAY BREAKFAST

<b>3 Egg Omelette with French Fries</b> selection of cheese, mushroom, or chicken	6.60
Pancakes with Maple Syrup	5.20
<b>Waffles with</b> Maple syrup Single scoop vanilla ice-cream	7.00 8.00
Fritto Crostini	8.70
SNACKS Fried Chicken Wing	3.20
Spring Roll	2.70
<b>APPETIZERS &amp; SALAD</b>	
Chef Salad Mixed Green Salad Hawaiian Salad All Salads are served with garlic toast	11.00 8.00 8.00
SOUP	
Minestrone Soup German Green Pea Soup Cream of Wild Mushroom Soup	5.80 5.80 5.80

Our Club is happy to cater to your special dietary needs where possible

If you wish to have your food to contain: no MSG less Salt less Oil Please inform our service team at the time of placing your order

<b>WESTERN FAVOURITES</b>	
Sirloin Steak with french fries & vegetables	34.00
<b>Mixed Grill</b> A combination of grilled lamb, chicken, steak & ch sausage, served with french fries & vegetables	<b>38.00</b>
Beef Stroganoff with buttered rice	10.00
Chicken Chop (boneless thigh & drum with mashed potatoes and vegetables	nstick) 17.50
Irish Lamb Stew with mashed potatoes and vegetables	16.00
Fish & Chips Breaded fillet of Perch with crispy chips, coleslaw and tartar sauce	22.00
Chicken Cordon Bleu with french fries and vegetables	20.00
<b>BURGERS &amp; SANDWICHES</b>	
Sandwich	(S) 4.70 (L) 6.90

Sandwich your choice of egg, chicken, cheese or tuna	(S) 4.70 (L) 6.90
Sarawak Club Sandwich toasted triple-decker, layered with beef bacor chicken and french fries	<b>11.60</b> n, fried egg,
<b>Badger Burger</b> Double decker beef patty with cheese, fried e coleslaw and french fries	<b>12.70</b>

#### SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS

Our Club is happy to cater to your special dietary needs where possible.

If you wish to have your food to contain: no MSG less Salt less Oil Please inform our service team at the time of placing your order

## **PASTA**

Spaghetti Napolitan	10.00
Spaghetti Bolognaise	15.50
Penne Carbonara with beef bacon and turkey ham	15.50
Parsley Linguine with Veal Bratwurst & Olives served with 2 pieces of garlic bread	10.00
<b>Beef and Mushroom Lasagna</b> with béchamel tomato sauce, parmesan cheese and olive oil	23.00

# **RISI BISI**

8.50
8.00
7.00
7.00
8.00
8.50
7.00
8.50

# **MALAYSIAN FAVOURITES**

Nasi Campur	9.00
Nasi Goreng Istimewa	9.00
Nasi Kari Ayam	9.00
with fried belacan long bean	
Nasi Lemak Special	9.00
Curry Lamb Shank with Rice	32.00
Beef Rendang with Rice	9.00
Fried Mee Siam with Prawns	9.00

Our Club is nappy to cater to your special dietary needs where possible If you wish to have your food to contain: no MSC less Salt less Oil Please inform our service team at the time of placing your order

### **OODLES OF NOODLES**

your choice of beehoon, kueh tiaw or noodle

Fried Noodles with Chicken and Seafood	8.50
Cantonese Fried Noodles with Seafood	8.50
Cantonese Fried Noodles with Beef	8.50
Fried Noodles with Tomato Sauce and Beef	8.50
In Soup with Seafood	8.50
In Soup with Chicken & Seafood	8.50
Fried Kueh Tiaw with Black Bean Sauce	8.50
Hock Chew Mee	8.50
Kai See Mee fried noodles with shredded chicken, mushroom & cabbage	7.50
Fried Tanghoon with Seafood	8.50
VEGETARIAN CORNER	
Vegetarian Fried Dry Noodles Vegetarian Fried Noodles your choice of mushroom or with tomato sauce	5.30 5.30

Vegetarian Noodle Soup5.30Vegetarian Fried Rice5.30Vegetarian Mixed Vegetables with Rice5.30

All vegetarian dishes are cooked without eggs, garlic and onion your choice of beehoon, kueh tiaw or noodle

### **SMALL BITES**

Beef Burger	6.00
Beef Burger with Cheese	7.00
Beef Burger with Egg & Cheese	7.50
Chicken Burger	5.30
Hot Dog	4.20
Junior Fish & Chip	14.80
All items above are served with french fries	